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Session 1 A
Bout Event Corner Name Seed NOC

Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 Women`s (48kg) LAM Hoi Ming Sandy HKG
SZELECZKI Lilla HUN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GUA RODERICO GIOVANNI Garcia Giron MAR
CAN
EST
THA
BRA

BACHIR Abbar
BLANCHARD Edward
MELISS Dmitri
BURANAKOSON Tassaneeya
BURGIO PAULO Michelle

26:30
26:30
26:30
27:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

2 Women`s (75kg) TOBOREK Oliwia POL
ISILDAR Busra TUR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

EGY MOHAMED KAMAL Abdelsalam HUN
JPN
INA
BUL
TPE

SZUKS Veronika
IGARASHI Riichi
POHAN Muhammad Arisa Putra
PAVEL PETKOV Pavlov
LIN Chia-Chan

27:30
27:30
28:29
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

3 Men`s (55kg) PAALAM Carlo PHI
HSU Chiao-Chun TPE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAR BACHIR Abbar THA
EST
CRC
UZB
ENG

BURANAKOSON Tassaneeya
MELISS Dmitri
COTO Maria Fernanda
YUSUPOV Bekjon
CANNELL Geoff

30:26
30:27
30:25
30:27
30:26

RED
BLUE

4 Men`s (55kg) ORTIZ Bryan Owen MEX
MOHAMMADI Amir BEL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IND PRITAM Tokas TPE
HUN
GUA
JPN
EGY

LIN Chia-Chan
SZUKS Veronika
RODERICO GIOVANNI Garcia Giron
IGARASHI Riichi
MOHAMED KAMAL Abdelsalam

30:27
30:27
29:28
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

5 Men`s (55kg) MURJA Ardit ALB
TROWBRIDGE Ellis ENG BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CRC COTO Maria Fernanda EST
MAR
CAN
INA
UZB

MELISS Dmitri
BACHIR Abbar
BLANCHARD Edward
POHAN Muhammad Arisa Putra
YUSUPOV Bekjon

27:29
27:29
27:29
27:29
27:29

RED
BLUE

6 Men`s (65kg) IBARRECHE CONDE Oier ESP
IDRIZI Loris KOS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

USA WOLPER Jonathan IND
BUL
NOR
GUA
THA

PRITAM Tokas
PAVEL PETKOV Pavlov
DAHLEN Geir
RODERICO GIOVANNI Garcia Giron
BURANAKOSON Tassaneeya

29:28
30:27
29:28
29:28
30:27
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Session 1 A
Bout Event Corner Name Seed NOC

Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

7 Men`s (65kg) KIRSANIDIS Stelios GRE
HABIBINEZHAD Ali IRI BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BRA BURGIO PAULO Michelle JPN
EGY
HUN
CRC
MAR

IGARASHI Riichi
MOHAMED KAMAL Abdelsalam
SZUKS Veronika
COTO Maria Fernanda
BACHIR Abbar

26:30
27:30
26:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

8 Men`s (65kg) ALKASBEH Obada JOR
BROMAN Hampus SWE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CAN BLANCHARD Edward GUA
INA
TUR
EGY
USA

RODERICO GIOVANNI Garcia Giron
POHAN Muhammad Arisa Putra
KANUNI Davut
MOHAMED KAMAL Abdelsalam
WOLPER Jonathan

30:26
30:25
30:26
30:27
30:26

RED
BLUE

9 Men`s (65kg) GAHRAMANOV Zaur AZE
BRIL Denis GER

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

UZB YUSUPOV Bekjon CRC
THA
ENG
NOR
IND

COTO Maria Fernanda
BURANAKOSON Tassaneeya
CANNELL Geoff
DAHLEN Geir
PRITAM Tokas

27:30
29:28
29:28
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

10 Men`s (70kg) ALIYEV Sarkhan AZE
FLOWERS Carlos USA BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

JPN IGARASHI Riichi EGY
BRA
MAR
HUN
INA

MOHAMED KAMAL Abdelsalam
BURGIO PAULO Michelle
BACHIR Abbar
SZUKS Veronika
POHAN Muhammad Arisa Putra

27:30
27:30
27:30
28:29
30:27

RED
BLUE

11 Men`s (70kg) SCOTT Kevin SWE
CUELLAR TERRY Jorge CUB

RED WP 4:1 R2 1:48

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TPE LIN Chia-Chan EST
USA
THA
MAR
IND

MELISS Dmitri
WOLPER Jonathan
BURANAKOSON Tassaneeya
BACHIR Abbar
PRITAM Tokas

19:19
19:19
19:19
19:19
19:19

RED
BLUE

12 Men`s (70kg) MARTINEZ BERNAD Frank ESP
ZAKHARIEIEV Yurii UKR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

INA POHAN Muhammad Arisa Putra CAN
TPE
UZB
TUR
GUA

BLANCHARD Edward
LIN Chia-Chan
YUSUPOV Bekjon
KANUNI Davut
RODERICO GIOVANNI Garcia Giron

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
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Session 1 A
Bout Event Corner Name Seed NOC

Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

13 Men`s (70kg) ONIEMBA KENGE Jonathan BEL
SOQUESSA Kelvin CZE BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IND PRITAM Tokas BRA
UZB
EGY
USA
NOR

BURGIO PAULO Michelle
YUSUPOV Bekjon
MOHAMED KAMAL Abdelsalam
WOLPER Jonathan
DAHLEN Geir

28:29
28:29
29:28
27:30
29:28

RED
BLUE

14 Men`s (70kg) NURMUHAMEDOV Bayramdurdy TKM
ALVAREZ Abel MEX

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ENG CANNELL Geoff INA
TUR
BUL
MAR
CAN

POHAN Muhammad Arisa Putra
KANUNI Davut
PAVEL PETKOV Pavlov
BACHIR Abbar
BLANCHARD Edward

29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28

Legend:
WP Win on Points
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Session 1 B
Bout Event Corner Name Seed NOC

Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

15 Women`s (48kg) LOPEZ DEL ARBOL Marta ESP
DURIKOVA Nicole SVK

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

USA HOPE Kevin HUN
ENG
AUS
TPE
PUR

SANDOR Babai
INNES Lee
EVANS David
YU-LING Chang
PIZARRO VALDES Julio

30:27
29:28
29:28
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

16 Women`s (75kg) GEMINI Melissa ITA
ORTIZ Citlalli Vanessa MEX

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IND KANWAR Sonia FRA
ARG
JPN
EGY
MGL

EMMANUEL Bouvet
VILARINOS Manuel
SONEZAKI Takeyoshi
MOSTAFA Abbas
BYAMBABAYAR Atarbayar

29:28
30:27
27:30
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

17 Men`s (55kg) HIPPOCRATE Christopher FRA
IASHASH Yousef JOR

RED WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAR SAID Moufassir MNE
IND
GUA
AUS
USA

BLAZO Jabucanin
KANWAR Sonia
EMERSON ALEJANDRO Pastor Arreaga
EVANS David
HOPE Kevin

29:27
29:27
28:28
29:27
28:28

RED
BLUE

18 Men`s (55kg) IBRAHIM Nebil SWE
VIRBAN Gabor HUN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PUR PIZARRO VALDES Julio JPN
BUL
TPE
IRL
IRQ

SONEZAKI Takeyoshi
POPOV Ivan Tsvetanov
YU-LING Chang
TUCKER Barry
ALALKAWI Waleed

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

19 Men`s (55kg) BARTWAL Pawan IND
TRINDADE Michael Douglas Da Silva BRA

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

EGY MOSTAFA Abbas AUS
GUA
MGL
FRA
HUN

EVANS David
EMERSON ALEJANDRO Pastor Arreaga
BYAMBABAYAR Atarbayar
EMMANUEL Bouvet
SANDOR Babai

28:29
28:29
30:27
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

20 Men`s (55kg) ZAMORA-GARCIA Orlando USA
KAMILOV Zafarbek Shakirzhanovich KGZ

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IRL TUCKER Barry GUA
MAR
ENG
JPN
MNE

EMERSON ALEJANDRO Pastor Arreaga
SAID Moufassir
INNES Lee
SONEZAKI Takeyoshi
BLAZO Jabucanin

30:27
30:27
29:28
28:29
30:27
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Session 1 B
Bout Event Corner Name Seed NOC

Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

21 Men`s (65kg) ALHAWSAW Mousa KSA
KOROITUKANA Semi FIJ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BUL POPOV Ivan Tsvetanov IND
HUN
EGY
USA
AUS

KANWAR Sonia
SANDOR Babai
MOSTAFA Abbas
HOPE Kevin
EVANS David

30:27
30:26
30:27
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

22 Men`s (65kg) REDL Maxim CZE
BARRON Hugo MEX BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IRQ ALALKAWI Waleed MGL
CAN
MAR
MNE
TPE

BYAMBABAYAR Atarbayar
FIACCO Frank
SAID Moufassir
BLAZO Jabucanin
YU-LING Chang

27:30
28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

23 Men`s (65kg) POTUROVIC Filip CRO
CAMACHO Rene USA BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

JPN SONEZAKI Takeyoshi ARG
MGL
HUN
IND
EGY

VILARINOS Manuel
BYAMBABAYAR Atarbayar
SANDOR Babai
KANWAR Sonia
MOSTAFA Abbas

28:29
28:29
28:29
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

24 Men`s (65kg) PETRIMAN Milan HUN
ZHU Jianhao CHN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GUA EMERSON ALEJANDRO Pastor Arreaga ENG
IRQ
USA
MAR
CAN

INNES Lee
ALALKAWI Waleed
HOPE Kevin
SAID Moufassir
FIACCO Frank

26:30
27:29
26:30
26:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

25 Men`s (70kg) BOS Finn Robert NED
PILIPEC Makszim Szerhijovics HUN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ARG VILARINOS Manuel EGY
JPN
TPE
MGL
FRA

MOSTAFA Abbas
SONEZAKI Takeyoshi
YU-LING Chang
BYAMBABAYAR Atarbayar
EMMANUEL Bouvet

30:26
29:28
30:26
29:27
29:27

RED
BLUE

26 Men`s (70kg) SULECKI Pawel POL
KAN Chia-Wei TPE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CAN FIACCO Frank IRQ
AUS
PUR
GUA
IRL

ALALKAWI Waleed
EVANS David
PIZARRO VALDES Julio
EMERSON ALEJANDRO Pastor Arreaga
TUCKER Barry

27:30
27:30
27:30
28:29
27:30
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Session 1 B
Bout Event Corner Name Seed NOC

Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

27 Men`s (70kg) TROFIMCUK Aleksandr LTU
CAMERON Wesley Jay NZL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TPE YU-LING Chang BUL
USA
AUS
ARG
IND

POPOV Ivan Tsvetanov
HOPE Kevin
EVANS David
VILARINOS Manuel
KANWAR Sonia

29:28
29:28
29:27
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

28 Men`s (70kg) HASSANPOUR Sina IRI
BAJOKU Shpetim KOS BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CAN FIACCO Frank GUA
EGY
FRA
MGL
PUR

EMERSON ALEJANDRO Pastor Arreaga
MOSTAFA Abbas
EMMANUEL Bouvet
BYAMBABAYAR Atarbayar
PIZARRO VALDES Julio

27:30
27:30
29:28
28:29
27:30

Legend:
WP Win on Points
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